Specifications
Materials
Pore Size Combinations
0.2 µm + 0.1 µm
0.45 µm + 0.2 µm
Available Sizes | Filtration Area
Capsules
Size 4  0.015 m2|0.16 ft2

[psi]
Standardized at 20°C
Order Information
Order Code Pore size  Pack size Test Max.  Min.
 [µm] [Pieces] Pressure  Diffusion Bubble Point
   [bar|psi] [ml/min] [bar|psi]
Capsules:
5441307H4G-**--B 0.2 5 2.5|36 1 3.2|46
5441307H5G-OO--B 0.2 5 2.5|36 2 3.2|46
5441358K4G-**--B 0.1 5 4.0|58 1 not applicable
MidiCaps®:
5445307H7G-**--A 0.2 4 2.5|36 4  3.2|46
5445307H8G-**--A 0.2  4 2.5|36 5  3.2|46
5445307H9G-**--A 0.2  4 2.5|36 7  3.2|46
5445307H0G-**--V 0.2 2 2.5|36  14  3.2|46
5445358K7G-**--A 0.1  4 4.0|58 4   not applicable
5445358K8G-**--A 0.1  4 4.0|58  6  not applicable
5445358K9G-**--A 0.1 4 4.0|58 9   not applicable
5445358K0G-**--V 0.1 2 4.0|58  18   not applicable
**: Connector Style
Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane: �Polyethersulfone,

[psi]
Standardized at 20°C
Order Information
Order Code Pore size  Pack size Test Max.  Min.
 [µm] [pieces] Pressure  Diffusion Bubble Point
   [bar|psi] [ml/min] [bar|psi]
5441307H1G-** 0.2 1 2.5|36 18 3.2|46
5441307H2G-** 0.2 1 2.5|36 36 3.2|46
5441307H3G-** 0.2 1 2.5|36 54 3.2|46
5441358K1G-** 0.1 1 4.0|58 24 not applicable
5441358K2G-** 0.1  1 4.0|58 48 not applicable
5441358K3G-** 0.1  1 4.0|58 72 not applicable
**: Connector Styles
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Астана+7(7172)727-132, Волгоград(844)278-03-48, Воронеж(473)204-51-73, Екатеринбург(343)384-55-89,
Казань(843)206-01-48, Краснодар(861)203-40-90, Красноярск(391)204-63-61, Москва(495)268-04-70,